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Index 

S.N. Activity Date 

1 WHEEL CHAIR  

2 SWITCH OFF FAN, LIGHT INSTRUCTIONS 13-01-2022 

3 LED LIGHT  13-01-2022 

4 Dust bins 13-01-2022 

5 Vermicomposting  Unit 17-03-2022 

6 Sparrow Day 20-03-2022 

7 Workshop on Eco-friendly Holi Colours 09-03-2022 

8 Awareness program -Save Soil Campaign 22-04-2022 

9 paper bag making Workshop 05-01-2022 

10 Nirmalya pasun Khatnirmiti 16-09-2021 

11 My Bappa 09-09-2021 

12 Talk on Energy Conservation Day 14-12-2021 

13 Eco-friendly Holi Colours Workshop 24-03-2021 

14 Installation of Water Pots for Birds 20-03-2021 

15 Mazi Vasundhara Signature campaign 26-01-2021 

16 Eco-friendly Holi Colours 05-03-2020 

17 No used of plastic water bottles  28-02-2020 

18 Eco-friendly Rakshabandhan 14-08-2019 

19 Workshop on Eco-friendly Rakhi Making  21-08-2018 

20 seed balls making workshop 05-07-2018 

21 Eco-friendly Rakhi Making Workshop 08-08-2017 

22 Plantation 2017-18 to 

2021-22 

 Rain water harvesting plan in the campus  
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1 Green Policy 2017-18 to 2020-21  

2 Policy for Divyangjan  

3 SWITCH OFF FAN, LIGHT INSTRUCTIONS 13-01-2022 

4 LED LIGHT  13-01-2022 

5 Paper Waste Management ---- 

6 Dust bins 13-01-2022 

7 One day Workshop on Household Waste Management is my 

Responsibility 

04-02-2022 

8 Vermicomposting  Unit 17-03-2022 

9 Sparrow Day 20-03-2022 

10 Workshop on Eco-friendly Holi Colours 09-03-2022 

11 Awareness program -Save Soil Campaign 22-04-2022 

12 paper bag making Workshop 05-01-2022 

13 Nirmalya pasun Khatnirmiti 16-09-2021 

14 My Bappa 09-09-2021 

15 Awareness Program on Solid Waste Management 29-12-2021 

16 Talk on Energy Conservation Day 14-12-2021 

17 Bird week -Installation of Water Pots for Birds 20-03-2021 

18 Rendezvous with Dr. Prachi Mehta, Senior Scientist and 

Conservationist 

08-03-2021 

19 Mazi Vasundhara Signature campaign 26-01-2021 

20 Eco-friendly Holi Colours 05-03-2020 

21 No used of plastic water bottles in the Program 28-02-2020 

22 Eco-friendly Rakshabandhan 14-08-2019 

23 Workshop on Eco-friendly Rakhi Making  21-08-2018 

24 seed balls making workshop 05-07-2018 

25 Swachhata hich Seva  02-10-2018 

26 Cleanliness Pledge by Students 02-10-2018 

27 Workshop on solid west management and Plastic ban 09-2018 
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31 University Direction: Facilities and Exemption for 

Differentially Abled & Physically Challenged Students 

 

32 Scholarship [Government of India] for the persons of 
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my Responsibility 
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18 Rendezvous with Dr. Prachi Mehta, Senior Scientist and 

Conservationist 
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25 Swachhata hich Seva  02-10-2018 

Environmental Consciousness    Debate Competition “Swachhta Hi Seva” 
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31 Disabled-friendly, barrier free environment  

University Direction: Facilities and Exemption for Differentially Abled & Physically 

Challenged Students 
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32 Scholarship [Government of India] for the persons of 

disability 

 

Scholarship [Government of India] for the persons of disability 

 

https://dbtworkflow.mahaonline.gov.in/CollegeScrutinyDashboard/CollegeHomePage 

 

 

 

https://dbtworkflow.mahaonline.gov.in/CollegeScrutinyDashboard/CollegeHomePage
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